
ETAAC report schedule
as of July 2, 2007

1 Sectors write draft report sections Thu 3/1/07 Fri 8/31/07
2 May ETAAC meeting Thu 5/31/07 Thu 5/31/07
3 Report discussion meeting, Sacramento Tue 8/14/07 Tue 8/14/07
4 ETAAC sectors submit draft sections to ETAAC staff Fri 8/31/07 Fri 8/31/07

5
September meeting: sector leads present report sections, discuss, provide edits/comments and 
direction to ETAAC staff for incorporating into comprehensive report, Stanford Thu 9/6/07 Thu 9/6/07

6 ETAAC staff assimilates sections into comprehensive draft report Fri 8/31/07 Fri 9/21/07
7 ETAAC staff distributes draft report to ETAAC members Fri 9/21/07 Fri 9/21/07
8 ETAAC members review draft report Mon 9/24/07 Fri 10/5/07
9 ETAAC member comments & edits due to ETAAC staff Fri 10/5/07 Fri 10/5/07
10 ETAAC staff revises draft report to incorporate ETAAC member comments Tue 10/9/07 Mon 10/22/07
11 Release draft report for public comment Mon 10/22/07 Mon 10/22/07
12 Public review period Tue 10/23/07 Mon 11/5/07
13 Public comment deadline Mon 11/5/07 Mon 11/5/07
14 ETAAC staff organizes public comments Tue 11/6/07 Tue 11/13/07
15 ETAAC staff distributes public comments to ETAAC members Tue 11/13/07 Tue 11/13/07
16 ETAAC members review public comments Wed 11/14/07 Thu 11/29/07
17 November ETAAC meeting, ETAAC member responses to public comments to staff, Fresno Thu 11/29/07 Thu 11/29/07
18 ETAAC staff incorporates public comments and ETAAC member responses into draft report Thu 11/29/07 Wed 12/19/07
19 ETAAC staff delivers final draft to ETAAC members Wed 12/19/07 Wed 12/19/07
20 ETAAC members do final review Thu 12/20/07 Thu 1/10/08
21 January meeting, ETAAC final report approval vote, Sacramento Thu 1/10/08 Thu 1/10/08


